
York Planning Board 2025 

Meeting Date     Submission Date 

Wednesday   1/22/25     Friday   1/10/25 

Wednesday   2/26/25    Friday   2/14/25 

Wednesday   3/26/25    Friday   3/14/25 

Wednesday   4/23/25    Friday   4/11/25 

Wednesday   5/28/25    Friday   5/16/25 

Wednesday   6/25/25    Friday   6/13/25 

Wednesday   7/23/25    Friday   7/11/25 

Wednesday   8/27/25    Friday   8/15/25 

Wednesday   9/24/25    Friday   9/12/25 

Wednesday  10/22/25    Friday  10/10/25 

Wednesday  11/26/25    Friday  11/14/25 

Wednesday  12/17/25    Friday  12/05/25 

 

Planning Board Meetings 7:30 pm  Submissions by 5 pm 

Because of Christmas we will meet on the third Wednesday in December 

Dated:  December 18, 2025 

Donna K. Falkner 

Planning Board Clerk 

 


